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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Aleyamma O J Joseph N C (HSBN) Narimattathil 
House,TKV Nagar, 
Kuttanellur, Ollur, 

Kuttanellur, 680014, 
Thrissur

  

2 26/01/2026 AIDEN JOY Joy M T (FTHR) MANJALY HOUSE, 
IGNUS GARDEN, 

ARANATTUKARA, 
Elthuruth, 680611, 

THRISSUR

  

3 26/01/2026 JENIL JEFY JEFY V O (FTHR) VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
POUND ROAD, 
OLARIKKARA, 

PULLAZHI, 680012, 
THRISSUR

  

4 26/01/2026 Santhi Sivaraman Sivaraman (HSBN) Vaishnavi, 4th Street 
Harinagar, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, 680002, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

5 26/01/2026 Pranav Damodar Pranav 
Damodar

Damodar Damodar 
(FTHR)

Peace Villa, 
Chembukkavu 

Kunduvara Road M G 
Nagar Str, Peringhavu, 
Chembukkavu, 680020, 

Thrissur

  

6 26/01/2026 PRATHYASH SHAJU SHAJU K O (FTHR) KONIKKARA HOUSE, 
BOBY AVENUE 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

OLLUKKARA, EAST 
FORT, 680005, 

THRISSUR

  

7 26/01/2026 DHANALAKSHMI C S Selvaprasad T S (OTHR) Thrikkattam veettil, 
thanikkudam, 
Thanikkudam, 

Kurichikkara, 680028, 
thrissur

  

8 26/01/2026 ERIN IGNATIOUS GEENA IGNATIOUS 
(MTHR)

CHAZHUR 
THATTUPARAMBIL, 

KARIATTUKARA, 
ARANATTUKKARA, 
ELTHURUTH, 680611, 

THRISSUR

  

9 26/01/2026 Bincy Joy T Stephen (HSBN) Maliyekkal House, P B 
Road, House No 84, 
Pullazhi, Elthuruth, 

680611, Thrissur

  

10 26/01/2026 HRITHIKA SURAJ 
PUTHUPPULLI 

Suraj P R (FTHR) Puthuppulli House, 12th 
Street Extension 

Harinagar, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, 680002, 

Thrissur

  

11 26/01/2026 PAVITHRA V R RAMAKRISHNAN V 
A (FTHR)

A2, SAKETH 
APARTMENTS, 
PUSHPAGIRI, 

PUNKUNNAM, 
680002, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

12 26/01/2026 LISMAYA P R RAMACHANDRAN P 
P (FTHR)

CHETTUPUZHA 
HOUSE, CONVENT 

ROAD, 
ARANATTUKARA, 

ARANATTUKARA P 
O, 680618, THRISSUR

  

13 26/01/2026 ANSHAD M H MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

ANZAM, METRO 
STREET, THRISSUR, 

ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE, 680009, 

THRISSUR

  

14 26/01/2026 Bhasi Bahuleyan Bahuleyan (FTHR) Vazhappilly, Kuttanelur, 
Thrissur/ollur, 

Kittanellur, 680014, 
Thrissur

  

15 26/01/2026 Surya S Ramesh Laxminarayana 
Rao (HSBN)

VIHAYAS, HOUSE 
NO.69, BANSURI 

LANE, PANDIKKAV 
4TH STREET, 
PERINGAV, 
THRISSUR, 

PERINGAV, 680008, 
THRISSUR

  

16 26/01/2026 Shiva Prasad Sunilkumar Sunilkumar Thoranath 
(FTHR)

Thoranath House, 
Chinnaswamy Road, 

Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, 
680012, Thrissur

  

17 26/01/2026 Smitha Bhasi Rajan (FTHR) Vazhappilly House, 
Kuttanellur,Surabhi 
Roaf, Thrissur/ollur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Thrissur

  

18 26/01/2026 Rose Mary K Geroge Jude Hendry John 
(HSBN)

Kanjirathingal House, 
Anchangadi North, 

Aranattukara, Poothole, 
680004, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

19 26/01/2026 Akhila T L Shylaja (MTHR) Thadathil House, P B 
Road, Pullazhi, 

Elthuruth, 680611, 
Thrissur

  

20 26/01/2026 SANDRA M S SUBRAMANIYAN 
(FTHR)

MANTHRA HOUSE, 
CHETTUPUZHA, 

PULLAZHI, 
PULLAZHI, 680012, 

THRISSUR

  

21 26/01/2026 ADHITHYA 
NARAYANAN S

SURESHKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHIPARAMBIL, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

680589, 
THALAPPILLY

  

22 26/01/2026 RUDRA C J SARANYA M S 
(MTHR)

54, RAM NAGAR 3RD 
STREET, 

PUNKUNNAM, 
PUNKUNNAM, 

680002, THRISSUR

  

23 26/01/2026 AMRITHA P S SUNDHARASAN 
(FTHR)

PARAKKOTTUPADI, 
PUTHIRITHARA, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 

680587, TALAPPILLY

  

24 26/01/2026 MOHAMED HABEEB MOHAMED KUTTY N 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE 
MAHADEV 

APARTMENT, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

THRISSUR, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

25 26/01/2026 ANTONY JENSON A JENSON PAUL A 
(FTHR)

14/1173 
ADAKKAPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
PARAVATTANI 

KUNNATHUMKARA 
ROAD, THRISSUR, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

26 26/01/2026 SRIHARI S MADHAV S M SUNOJ (FTHR) SREENARAYANAPURATH 
HOUSE, KUTTATH 

LANE, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

27 26/01/2026 ARJUN A S SREEKANTH A N 
(FTHR)

TC 1/466, SREEKALA, 
PUSHPAGIRI, 

PUNKUNNAM, 
PUNKUNNAM, 

680002, THRISSUR

  

28 26/01/2026 JAYAVINOJ C U SARANYA M S (WIFE) 54, RAM NAGAR 3RD 
STREET, 

PUNKUNNAM, 
PUNKUNNAM, 

680002, THRISSUR

  

29 26/01/2026 AVINASH VINOD VINOD D (FTHR) SANTHI HOUSE, 
NEAR CANAL, 

CHEROOR, 
CHEROOR, 680008, 

THRISSUR

  

30 26/01/2026 SARANYA M S JAYAVINOJ C U 
(HSBN)

54, RAM NAGAR 3RD 
STREET, 

PUNKUNNAM, 
PUNKUNNAM, 

680002, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

31 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
K U 

USMAN (FTHR) KUNDUKATTIL, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

32 26/01/2026 FAVAS V S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVALAPPIL 
VEED, OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

THRISSUR

  

33 26/01/2026 Supriya v c Sunil (HSBN) sukhada, temple 
road,poothole, thrissur, 

poothole, 680004, 
thrissur

  

34 26/01/2026 ARATHI VINOD VINOD D (FTHR) SANTHI HOUSE, 
NEAR CANAL, 

CHEROOR, 
CHEROOR, 680008, 

THRISSUR

  

35 26/01/2026 T N Ramachandran Gowri Ramachandran 
(WIFE)

Thottupura House, 
Menachery Garden Gate 

1, Chembukkavu, 
Thrissur City, 680020, 

Thrissur

  

36 26/01/2026 ANAGHA M JAYAGOPALAN M 
(FTHR)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
SHANTHI LANE, 

CHEROOR, 
CHEROOR, 680008, 

THRISSUR

  

37 26/01/2026 Shanavas K A Rajitha Shanavas 
(WIFE)

Kummamkandath 
House, 12 Th Street 

Harinagar Punkunnam, 
Thrissur, Punkunnam, 

680002, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

38 26/01/2026 AYANA ROY ROY LOUIS (FTHR) 1281/1 MULLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

SOUHARDHA 
NAGAR, 

NELLIKKUNNU, 
EAST FORT, 680005, 

THRISSUR

  

39 26/01/2026 ZIA ANN PIOUS SHEENA PIOUS 
(MTHR)

SKYLINE ZENITH 4 
B, NELLIKUNNU, 
THRISSUR, EAST 
FORT P O, 680005, 

THRISSUR

  

40 26/01/2026 Gouri T N Ramachandran 
(HSBN)

Thottupura House, 
Menachery Garden Gate 
1, Peringavu, Thrissur 
City, 680020, Thrissur

  

41 26/01/2026 JACK JOY JOY (FTHR) MADATHUMPADY 
HOUSE, CHEROOR, 

THRISSUR, 
CHEROOR, 680008, 

THRISSUR

  

42 26/01/2026 ANI ALEX JOMEY JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

THEJUS 
VEEGALAND FLA, 

AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

43 26/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan M S Muhammed Jabir Kunju 
A (FTHR)

MOOZHIYIL HOUSE, 
S N NAGAR, 

KOORKENCHERY, 
VADOOKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

44 26/01/2026 AADESH K S SUDHEER K B (FTHR) KANGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHEROOR, 

THRISSUR, 
CHEROOR, 680008, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

45 26/01/2026 ALVIN DAVID T T DAVY (FTHR) THEKKINIYATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAVATTANI, 
THRISSUR, 

THRISSUR EAST, 
680005, THRISSUR

  

46 26/01/2026 RYAN DAVID JOHN GEORGE V JOHN 
(FTHR)

1431/1 
VALLIYAMANNIL 
HOUSE, SWARAJ 

NAGAR, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

EAST FORT, 680005, 
THRISSUR

  

47 26/01/2026 NISHA P M THILAKAN (HSBN) AMBATTUPARAMBIL, 
GANDHI NAGAR, 

KODAKARA, 
KODAKARA, 680684, 

CHALAKUDY

  

48 26/01/2026 AKHILA C P NIDHIN K P (HSBN) KAITHAKKAPUZHA 
HOUSE, JAYANTHI 

ROAD, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, THRISSUR

  

49 26/01/2026 KADEEJA ALAVI ALAVI V K (HSBN) CHALIYATH 7 C 
LOVESHORE 

ENCLAVE, SAW 
MILL ROAD, 

KOORKANCHERY, 
KOORKANCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

50 26/01/2026 ELVIN DAVID T T DAVY (FTHR) THEKKINIYATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAVATTANI, 
THRISSUR, 

THRISSUR EAST, 
680005, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

51 26/01/2026 HASEENA 
MOHAMMAD 

HANEEFA

MOHAMMAD 
HANEEFA (HSBN)

ANZAM, METRO 
STREET, THRISSUR, 

ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE, 680009, 

THRISSUR

  

52 26/01/2026 MANEESH D M MANI D V (FTHR) 052/720,DHARMAPURAM 
HOUSE, SREE 

CHITHIRA 
APARATMENTS, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

53 26/01/2026 ALAVI VALIYAKATH 
KANNIGAL 

V K ALIKUTTY 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

7C LOVE SHORE 
ENCLAVE, SAW 

MILL ROAD, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
KOORKANCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

54 26/01/2026 HASEENA P V ANSHAD M H (HSBN) ANZAM, METRO 
STREET, THRISSUR, 

ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE, 680009, 

THRISSUR

  

55 26/01/2026 Ann Mary Roy Roy George (FTHR) Kanjirathingal House, 
Anchangady Road, 

Behind Nirmala 
College, Aranattukara, 

Poothole, 680004, 
Thrissur

  

56 26/01/2026 Abhinav Roy Roy George (FTHR) Kanjirathingal House, 
Anchangady Road, 

Behind Nirmala 
College, Aranattukara, 

Poothole, 680004, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

57 26/01/2026 SANDHYA K G VENUGOPAL V 
(HSBN)

VALLYATTIL 
HOUSE, ADIYARA, 

KUTTUMUCK, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM, 

680631, THRISSUR

  

58 26/01/2026 HARI KRISHNAN P KRISHNAN P (FTHR) PALISSERY HOUSE, 
VILAKUMKAL, 

PURANATTUKARA, 
PURANATTUKARA, 

680551, THRISSUR

  

59 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
P A 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

47/1225, Puthiyaveettil, 
Sreenagar, Puthurkkara, 

Ayyanthole, 
Ayyanthole, 680003, 

Thrissur

  

60 26/01/2026 MALAVIKA SHAGI SHAGI C V (FTHR) CHAZHIKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

61 26/01/2026 Hasna K H haneefa kottapurathth 
(FTHR)

29/65, kottapuram, 
thiruvathra, thiruvathra, 

680516, manathala

  

62 26/01/2026 ARSHAL RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) Karappam veettil house, 
Enamakkal, Venkitangu, 

Enamakkal, 680510, 
Chavakkad

  

63 26/01/2026 ASWATHY C R RAJAN (FTHR) 43, CHAZHOOR 
VEETTIL, NATTIKA, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

64 26/01/2026 ULSAV VB MINI (MTHR) vazhinadakkal, 
kandassankadavu, 

karamuck, 
kandassankadavu, 
680613, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

65 26/01/2026 ARATTUPUZHA 
GOVINDAN MOHAN 

GOVINDAN A S 
(FTHR)

ARATTUPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

KULAMUTTAM 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

CHELAKKOTTUKARA, 
EAST FORT P O, 

680006, THRISSUR

  

66 26/01/2026 ARYA K A ANOOP K A (FTHR) KANIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

67 26/01/2026 FARHANA C M SHEMY MAJEED 
(MTHR)

CHEVIDIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, KUTTICHIRA 
ROAD, OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

THRISSUR

  

68 26/01/2026 C J THOMAS JONNAAMMA (WIFE) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
OLARIKKARA, 
OLARIKKARA, 

PULLAZHI, 680012, 
THRISSUR

  

69 26/01/2026 AMITH C P PRATHABSING C B 
(FTHR)

CHOMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

70 26/01/2026 SANIYA JOS K JOS D KOLLANNUR 
(FTHR)

51/615, Anchangadi 
North, Aranattukara, 

Aranattukara, 680618, 
Thrissur

  

71 26/01/2026 KARTHIK MANOJ MANOJ M K (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

72 26/01/2026 SANDRA S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKOTTU 
KONGOT HOUSE, 
LAKSHMI KRIPA 

SIVAPURAM, 
NETTISSERY, 

NETTISSERY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

73 26/01/2026 FARIS FARHAN MOHAMMED ILYAS 
(FTHR)

OLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

74 26/01/2026 KRISHNAVENI T S SUBASH CHANDRAN 
T B (FTHR)

THEKKOOT HOUSE, 
MUKKATTUKARA, 
MUKKATTUKARA, 

NETTISSERY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  

75 26/01/2026 JINCY JOSE ARNOLD STEPHEN 
(HSBN)

PALATTY HOUSE, 
ELTHURUTH, 

THRISSUR, 
ELTHURUTH, 680611, 

THRISSUR

  

76 26/01/2026 SHAMILA K S SHAJI K M (FTHR) Kulangaravalappil 
House, Padukkad 
Thuruth, Viyyur, 

Viyyur, 680010, Thrissur

  

77 26/01/2026 DINIL K D DIXON K D (FTHR) KOMBARA, 
KARYATTUKARA 

THURUTH, 
ARANATTUKKARA, 
ELTHURUTH, 680611, 

THRISSUR

  

78 26/01/2026 VIJITHA PV JAYANTHI VIJAYAN 
(MTHR)

PERIL HOUSE 
PUDUKAD, 
PUDUKAD, 

THORAVU VILLAGE, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

79 26/01/2026 SREEDEVI GIRIJAVALLABHAN 
(HSBN)

MARAVATTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTUPUZHA, 
THRISSUR, 

CHETTUPUZHA, 
680012, THRISSUR

  

80 26/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARI P K GOPINATHAN V K 
(HSBN)

9/1100 AISWARYA, 
PALLATH LANE, 
Vilvattom, Cheroor, 

680008, Thrissur

  

81 26/01/2026 Smitha P S Sankaran (FTHR) Palliparambil, 
Irunilamkode, 
Mullurkkara, 

Irunilamkode, 680583, 
Thalappilly

  

82 26/01/2026 Abdul Salam p y Yusaf p y (FTHR) padinjare peedikayil, 
Sreepushkaram, Panjal, 

Panjal, 679531, 
Thalapilly

  

83 26/01/2026 HRIDYA DAS HARIDAS K A (FTHR) KADUKKATTIL, 
ELTHURUTH, 

ARANATTUKKARA, 
ELTHURUTH, 680611, 

THRISSUR

  

84 26/01/2026 Abhijath B Bahuleyan Bahuleyan (FTHR) Vazhappully House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur/

ollur, Kuttanellur, 
680014, Thrissur

  

85 26/01/2026 SHABANA C U AKMAL FALAH P A 
(HSBN)

PANIKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA P O, 
680655, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

86 26/01/2026 MOHAMED SANJID K 
S 

SHINOD K M (FTHR) 41/1488 
KALLUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VADOOKARA, 

KOORKANCHERY, 
VADOOKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

87 26/01/2026 SIVANI MENON AJITHKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PONNEMKATTIL 
HOUSE, Ashoknagar, 

Ayyanthole, 
Ayyanthole, 680003, 

Thrissur

  

88 26/01/2026 Rameez A S Sali A H (FTHR) Ambalath Veettil House, 
Deva Nagar, 
Vadookkara, 
Kurkancheri, 

Vadookkara, 680007, 
Thrissur

  

89 26/01/2026 BIJOY 
BALAKRISHNAN 

USHA 
BALAKRISHNAN 

(MTHR)

24 A, STAFF 
QUARTERS, 

VELLANIKKARA, K 
A U P O, 680656, 

THRISSUR

  

90 26/01/2026 Shalvin Malpan Shabu Antony (FTHR) Malpan House, Decent 
Lane, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 

680012, Thrissur

  

91 26/01/2026 N.T. Shiny Shabu Antony (HSBN) Arangassery House, 
Maria Rose Garden 
Street, Nettissery, 

Nettissery, 680651, 
Thrissur

  

92 26/01/2026 Shamily Malpan Shabu Antony (FTHR) Malpan House, Decent 
Lane, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 

680012, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

93 26/01/2026 Eric Seby Alappatt Seby Jose Alappatt 
(FTHR)

FLAT 8C, Skyline 
AVENUE SUITES, 
EAST FORT P.O.,, 

Thrissur, EAST FORT 
PO, 680005, THRISSUR

  

94 26/01/2026 Lakshmi B Vazhappully Bhasi Bahuleyan 
(FTHR)

Vazhappully House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur/

ollur, Kuttanellur, 
680014, Thrissur

  

95 26/01/2026 Swathish.P S Satheesan P N (FTHR) Pallipanath House, 
Padukkad, Thrissur, 

Viyyur, 680010, Thrissur

  

96 26/01/2026 Emil Seby Alappatt Seby Jose Alappatt 
(FTHR)

Flat No. 8C, Skyline 
Avenue Suites, Avenue 
Road,, Thrissur, East 

Fort P O, 680005, 
Thrissur

  

97 26/01/2026 Shiji Sojan Sojan M A (HSBN) Maliakkal, St George 
Street, Kuriachira, 

Thrissur, Kuriachira, 
680006, Thrissur

  

98 26/01/2026 Srutheesh.P S Satheesan P N (FTHR) Pallipanath House, 
Padukkad, Thrissur, 

Viyyur, 680010, Thrissur

  

99 26/01/2026 Alfred Sojaj Sojan M A (FTHR) Maliakkal, St George 
Street, Kuriachira, 

Thrissur, Kuriachira, 
680006, Thrissur

  

100 26/01/2026 Saranya Surendran Abhijath B Vazhappully 
(HSBN)

Vazhappully House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur/

ollur, Kuttanellur, 
680014, Thrissur

  

101 26/01/2026 Dincy Davis Nelvin Wilson (HSBN) Poovathingal, St Geroge 
Street, Thrissur, 

Kuriachira, 680006, 
Thrissur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

102 26/01/2026 Christopher Antony Biju Biju Antony (FTHR) Plakkal, St Geroge 
Street, Thrissur, 

Kuriachira, 680006, 
Thrissur

  

103 26/01/2026 Sylvester Francis Biju Biju Antony (FTHR) Plakkal, St George 
Street, Thrissur, 

Kuriachira, 680006, 
Thrissur

  

104 26/01/2026 VINAYA R Anithan (FTHR) 425/47, Sreenarayana 
Road,Vadakkumuri, 
Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
680012, Thrissur

  

105 26/01/2026 Kaja Moinudheen 
Panikkaveettil 

Hussain Haji (FTHR) Thoufeeq Manzil, 
BLANGAD, 
Kadappuram, 

BLANGAD, 680506, 
Chavakkad

  

106 26/01/2026 Ann P Mani Mani (FTHR) Parayil, St Marys Street, 
Thrissur, Kuriachira, 

680006, Thrissur

  

107 26/01/2026 Noble K Jaison Jaison K K (FTHR) Eluvathingal 
Kangappadan, St 

George Street, Thrissur, 
Kuriachira, 680006, 

Thrissur

  

108 26/01/2026 GOUTHAM V B Babu V V (FTHR) 774/47, Sreeramakrishna 
Nagar,pullazhi, Pullazhi, 

Pullazhi, 680012, 
Thrissur

  

109 26/01/2026 Nixon K Jaison Jaison K K (FTHR) Eluvathingal 
Kankappadan, St 

George Street, Thrissur, 
Kuriachira, 680006, 

Thrissur

  

110 26/01/2026 Stephy Sunny Clinto Varghese (HSBN) Chettupuzhakkaran, St 
George Street, Thrissur, 

Kuriachira, 680006, 
Thrissur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

111 26/01/2026 Blessy Benny Jijo Varghese (HSBN) Chettupuzhakkaran, St 
George Street, Thrissur, 

Kuriachira, 680006, 
Thrissur

  

112 26/01/2026 Linto Davis Divya (OTHR) Chittilappilly, St Marys 
Street, Thrissur, 

Kuriachira, 680006, 
Thrissur

  

113 26/01/2026 Amrutha P S Divya (MTHR) Chittilappilly, St Marys 
Street, Thrissur, 

Kuriachira, 680006, 
Thrissur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


